consultation roomconsultation room can mean to multiple types of doctors and counseling room
is more for psychology的同义词

i want to consulting with you about the possibility of my employment in germany 听起来自然吗 consulting
n 和 consultation n 和有什么不一样 i ll work at a consulting company or a convince

11111 は 中国語の簡体字で 一万一千一百一十一 という数字を表します この数字は 非常に大きな数を表すために使用されます 例えば 次のような文脈で使用されることがあります

customer refers to a person or organization that purchases a product service from a business
client  has  a  similar  meaning  but  it  usually  refers  to  a  customer  who  requires  custom  or